
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
5th Continental Cup Competition

Kuopio (FIN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SAT 22 AUG 2015

START: 17:00

END: 17:58

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Sedlak Borek, FIS

TD Greger Ivo, CZE

TD Assistant Kalfoss Per, NOR

Chief of Competition Karjalainen Janne, FIN

Judges

Nieminen Teppo, FINA

Karjalainen Pirjo, FINB

Pikkor Tambet, ESTC

Kallio Tapio, FIND

Nordman Petra, FINE

Hill Data

K-Point 120 m

Hill Size 127 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 6.86 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.19/9.91 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

OJALA Juho

Kuusamon  erae-veikot

FIN

17 MAR 1995
1

91.090.6

17. 53.

21

-0.7

7.1

53.

 0.09

AALTO Antti

Kiteen Urheilijat

FIN

02 APR 1995
2

112.090.7

14. 23.

21

-11.5

34.1

33.

 1.40

ALAMOMMO Andreas

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

23 DEC 1998
3

112.091.2

6. 23.

21

-12.0

33.6

34.

 1.46

MERILAEINEN Eetu

Jyvaeskylae Ski club

FIN

19 APR 1997
4

102.590.9

10. 42.

21

-6.6

21.9

45.

 0.81

KORHONEN Janne

Lieksan Hiihtoseura

FIN

30 OCT 1996
5

113.090.8

12. 21.

21

-5.9

41.5

24.

 0.72

VAENSKAE Elias

Lieksa Ski club

FIN

20 JUL 1996
6

111.591.5

4. 26.

21

-4.2

40.5

26.

 0.51

SOGARD Jonas Gropen

Nordbygda Loten

NOR

31 JUL 1996
7

119.591.7

3. 6.

21

-9.7

49.4

12.

 1.18

SOUKUP Matthew

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

31 AUG 1997
8

106.591.8

2. 36.

21

-9.8

25.9

42.

 1.20

MORASSI Andrea

C.S. FORESTALE DELLO STATO

ITA

30 AUG 1988
9

111.590.3

25. 26.

21

-8.4

36.3

32.

 1.03

VARESCO Daniele

G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA

ITA

25 JUL 1995
10

104.591.0

8. 38.

21

-9.8

22.3

44.

 1.20

BERGER Lars Brodshaug

Eidsvold Vaerks Skiklubb

NOR

16 MAR 1995
11

114.092.3

1. 20.

21

-7.9

41.3

25.

 0.97

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
12

126.091.3

5. 1.

21

-14.0

56.8

4.

 1.71

KARTA Samet TUR

09 SEP 1993
13

109.090.0

33. 31.

20

-14.7

29.4

37.

 1.79

 3.9

IPCIOGLU Fatih Arda TUR

28 SEP 1997
14

96.589.5

47. 48.

20

-10.1

11.5

51.

 1.23

 3.9

KLINGA Sebastian

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

26 APR 1992
15

119.590.2

27. 6.

20

-10.9

52.1

8.

 1.33

 3.9

NOMME Martti

Voru Sportschool

EST

07 AUG 1993
16

116.591.1

7. 14.

20

-9.7

47.9

17.

 1.18

 3.9

PITEA Sorin Iulian

CSS Dinamo Rasnov

ROU

09 JUL 1997
17

103.590.0

33. 39.

20

-11.5

22.7

43.

 1.40

 3.9

LARINTO Ville

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

11 APR 1990
18

117.089.7

43. 9.

18

-10.6

47.9

17.

 1.30

 3.9

AIGRO Artti

Pohjakotkas/Otepaa

EST

29 AUG 1999
19

93.588.9

52. 52.

19

-7.0

13.6

50.

 0.86

 8.3
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TOROK Eduard

CSS Dinamo Rasnov

ROU

02 MAY 1997
20

100.089.0

51. 45.

19

-6.3

26.0

41.

 0.77

 8.3

SCHULER Andreas

Einsiedeln

SUI

30 DEC 1995
21

103.089.3

50. 41.

19

-5.7

32.0

35.

 0.70

 8.3

RUDA Adam

ZTS Zakucie Zagorz

POL

18 NOV 1995
22

107.089.9

38. 35.

19

-6.2

38.7

29.

 0.76

 8.3

HEINRICH Tim

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

06 MAY 1995
23

102.090.0

33. 43.

19

-8.3

27.6

39.

 1.01

 8.3

MITROFAN Nicolae Sorin

CSS Brasovia

ROU

26 MAR 1999
24

94.090.0

33. 51.

19

-12.9

8.6

52.

 1.57

 8.3

PASICHNYK Stepan

Kremenets ski school

UKR

09 JAN 1998
25

97.590.4

21. 47.

19

-13.5

14.3

49.

 1.65

 8.3

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

09 AUG 1993
26

96.089.8

40. 49.

19

-10.6

14.5

48.

 1.30

 8.3

MAURER Joshua

Altius Nordic ski club

CAN

20 SEP 1996
27

112.590.2

27. 22.

19

-5.5

49.3

13.

 0.67

 8.3

HOFFMANN Felix

SWV Goldlauter

GER

14 OCT 1997
28

108.590.2

27. 33.

19

-11.0

36.6

30.

 1.34

 8.3

SELL Adrian

Sv Messstetten

GER

28 APR 1998
29

103.589.6

45. 39.

19

-7.9

30.7

36.

 0.96

 8.3

USACHEV Egor

Perm, Center for Sports Trainig

RUS

07 AUG 1991
30

95.089.8

40. 50.

19

-4.5

18.8

47.

 0.55

 8.3

ANTONISSEN Lars NED

31 JUL 1995
31

111.590.9

10. 26.

19

-11.3

41.7

23.

 1.38

 8.3

CINTIMAR Muhammet Irfan TUR

16 JUL 1997
32

99.589.6

45. 46.

19

-12.1

19.3

46.

 1.48

 8.3

KYTOESAHO Niko

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

18 DEC 1999
33

117.089.9

38. 9.

19

-9.4

53.5

6.

 1.15

 8.3

BIELA Stanislaw

UKS SOLTYSIANIE STARE BYSTRE

POL

02 APR 1994
34

105.089.7

43. 37.

19

-12.4

28.9

38.

 1.52

 8.3

TROFIMOV Roman Sergeevich

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod

RUS

19 NOV 1989
35

108.088.9

52. 34.

19

-10.2

36.5

31.

 1.24

 8.3

KOZISEK Cestmir

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

09 NOV 1991
36

110.590.3

25. 29.

19

-11.8

39.4

27.

 1.44

 8.3

FUCHS Tim

SC Degenfeld

GER

03 AUG 1997
37

122.090.7

14. 4.

19

-10.6

61.3

2.

 1.30

 8.3

JARZABEK Dawid

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

03 MAR 1999
38

101.590.2

27. 44.

19

-8.4

26.6

40.

 1.02

 8.3

KLYMCHUK Andrii

Kremenets Ski School

UKR

10 DEC 1994
39

110.589.5

47. 29.

19

-11.8

39.4

27.

 1.44

 8.3

BARTOL Tilen

SSK Sam Ihan

SLO

17 APR 1997
40

117.090.1

31. 9.

19

-12.0

50.9

10.

 1.47

 8.3

MUELLER Lukas

SV Villach-Kaernten

AUT

14 MAR 1992
41

116.090.8

12. 15.

19

-12.0

49.1

14.

 1.46

 8.3

MIETUS Krzysztof

AZS Zakopane

POL

08 MAR 1991
42

ROMASHOV Alexey

Saint-Petersburg KOR1

RUS

29 APR 1992
43

116.089.4

49. 15.

19

-16.6

44.5

21.

 2.03

 8.3
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QUECK Danny

WSV 08 Lauscha

GER

17 SEP 1989
44

117.591.0

8. 8.

19

-10.1

53.7

5.

 1.23

 8.3

LEJA Krzysztof

AZS ZAKOPANE

POL

21 FEB 1996
45

109.090.4

21. 31.

19

-6.4

42.1

22.

 0.78

 8.3

PRISLIC Ernest

SK Zagorje

SLO

30 SEP 1993
46

112.090.1

31. 23.

19

-5.9

48.0

16.

 0.72

 8.3

ALTENBURGER Florian

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 NOV 1993
47

116.090.5

19. 15.

19

-13.5

47.6

19.

 1.65

 8.3

STEKALA Andrzej

Azs Zakopane

POL

30 JUN 1995
48

120.590.5

19. 5.

19

-16.5

52.7

7.

 2.01

 8.3

POGRAJC Andraz

SSK Costella Ilirija

SLO

26 SEP 1991
49

117.089.8

40. 9.

19

-11.3

51.6

9.

 1.38

 8.3

PREVC Cene

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

12 MAR 1996
50

117.090.4

21. 9.

19

-12.0

50.9

10.

 1.47

 8.3

ZUPANCIC Miran

SK Zagorje

SLO

11 NOV 1989
51

123.090.0

33. 2.

19

-11.1

62.6

1.

 1.35

 8.3

JUSTIN Rok

SSD Stol Zirovnica

SLO

06 APR 1993
52

116.090.4

21. 15.

19

-15.6

45.5

20.

 1.91

 8.3

LANISEK Anze

Ssk Menges

SLO

20 APR 1996
53

122.590.7

14. 3.

19

-14.0

58.8

3.

 1.71

 8.3

KANTYKA Przemyslaw

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

15 DEC 1996
54

114.590.6

17. 19.

19

-9.4

49.0

15.

 1.15

 8.3

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny 22 41  0.0  1.2  2.0Trial round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  21 12 0 90.3 91.1126.0 92.391.0 110.3 54/16 53/16 53/16

 20 5 0 89.5 90.1119.5 91.196.5 109.0

 18 1 0 89.7 89.7117.0 89.7117.0 117.0

 19 35 0 88.9 90.0123.0 91.093.5 109.4
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